56
Chevrolet
Model Key Blank Key Blank Key Blank Key Blank 3B Flip 4B Flip 5B Flip Emergency 3B PEPS 4B PEPS 5B PEPS
20
07
AVALANCHE 692931 5913736 5903089 692930
AVEO 5912554
COBALT 5913736

SOLSTICE 5913736
Pontiac
Model Key Blank Key Blank Key Blank Key Blank
20
05
AZTEK 692065
BONNEVILLE 690898 692065
G5 5913736
G6 693121 5903089 5913736 692930
GRAND AM 597798
GRAND PRIX 5902386 692138
MONTANA 690552 692064
SUNFIRE 597749
20
04
AZTEK 692065
BONNEVILLE 690898 692065
GRAND AM 597798
GRAND PRIX 5902386 692138
MONTANA 690552 692064
SUNFIRE 597749
20
03
AZTEK 692065
BONNEVILLE 690898 692065
GRAND AM 597798
MONTANA 690552 692064
SUNFIRE 597749
20
02
AZTEK 692065
BONNEVILLE 690898 692065
FIREBIRD 595511-595525 320404
320405 595311 595198
GRAND AM 597798
GRAND PRIX 690556
MONTANA 690552 692064
SUNFIRE 597749
TRANS AM 595511-595525 320404
320405 595311 595198
Pontiac
Isuzu
Model Key Blank Key Blank
20
07 ASCENDER 598007
20
06 ASCENDER 598006
Isuzu
Model Key Blank Key Blank
20
05
ASCENDER 598007 598006
ASCENDER 598007 598006
Isuzu
77
KEY SPECIFICATIONS
Buick/Cadillac/Chevrolet/GMC/Hummer/Oldsmobile/Pontiac/
Saturn
STRATTEC
PART # Description Key Code Programming Tool OE # EZ#
320404 GM Logo 56E GRV NON RFID 00J0-99C9-00K0-99K9 01154606 P1098E-B44
320405 GM Logo 57H GRV NON RFID 00L0-99L9-00M0-99M9 01154607 S1098H-B45
322177 GM Logo 75 GRV NON RFID S000A-S711K 16627169 B85G
595198 GM Logo 57H GRV NON RFID 00L0-99L9-00M0-99M9 B45P-B45
595311 GM Logo 56E GRV NON RFID 00J0-99C9-00K0-99K9 01154606 B44PC-B44
595511-595525 GM Logo 50A GRV VATS RFID 00J0-99J9 26019392-26019406
596772-596785 GM Logo 75 GRV VATS RFID AA00-7N45 26038354-26038367
597749 GM Logo 75 GRV NON RFID S000A-S711K 26053314 B89GP
598006 Isuzu Logo 75 GRV NON RFID 15039485
598512-598525 Chevy Bowtie Logo 75 GRV VAS RFID S000A-S711K 02852556-02852569
599478 Cadillac Escalade Key 1999-01
690552 GM Logo 75 GRV PK3 S000A-S711K OBP-1 Code-Seeker 88891799 B97-PT
690556 GM Logo 88 GRV PK3 S000A-S711K OBP-1 88951932 B103-PT
690683 Cadillac Logo 75 GRV NON RFID S000A-S711K 15033286
691502-691515 Corvette 50th. Anniversary Logo 75 GRV VATS RFID S000A-S711K
692063 STRATTEC Logo NON RFID 10001-15000 TR47P
692064 STRATTEC Logo 88 GRV Clonable S000A-S711K Quick-Code B97-PT5
692065 STRATTEC Logo 75 GRV Clonable S000A-S711K Quick-Code B99-PT5
692076 STRATTEC Logo NON RFID S000A-S711K B96P
692138 STRATTEC Logo 93 GRV Clonable G0001-G3631 Quick-Code PT04-PT5
692139 GM Logo 75 GRV RFID S000A-S711K OBP-1
692365 Chevy Bowtie Logo NON RFID 89022364
692366 GMC Bowtie Logo NON RFID 89022338
5908114 Emergency Key (Non-Transponder) G0001-G3631
5912534 Emergency Key (Non-Transponder) V0001-V6000 20765513
5912543 Chevrolet Logo 4 Button Flip (315 MHZ) Z0001-Z6000 OBP-10 13504200-13576139
Ford/Lincoln/Mazda/Mercury
STRATTEC
PART # Description Key Code Programming Tool OE # EZ#
5931704 Gen 3 RS Logo 3-Button PEPS (433 MHZ) 164-R8100
5931757 Lincoln Gen 2 5B PEPS Fob 164-R8103
5933004 Gen 5 PEPS 4 Button (902 MHZ) - 2 Way 164-R8182
5933019 Gen 5 PEPS 5 Button (902 MHZ) - 2 Way
(L,U,P,LG,RS) - RAPTOR LOGO 164-R8185
5933020 Gen 5 PEPS 4 Button (868 MHZ) - 2 Way
(L,U,LG,RS) - RAPTOR LOGO 164-R8186
5933021 Gen 5 PEPS 4 Button (315 MHZ) - 1 Way (L,U,P,T)
- COBRA LOGO 164-R8187
5933022 Gen 5 PEPS 3 Button (434 MHZ) - 1 Way (L,U,T)
- COBRA LOGO 164-R8188
5933454 Flip Key 4 Button (902 MHZ) - (L,U,RS,P) -
RAPTOR LOGO (Uncut) 164-R8189
5933458 Flip Key 3 Button (868 MHZ) - (L,U,RS) - RAPTOR
LOGO (Uncut) 164-R8191
5933462 Flip Key 2 Button (434 MHZ) - (L,U) - RAPTOR
LOGO (Uncut) 164-R8193
149
Key Blanks/Remotes (Letter indicates marking on blade)
322177 595511-595525 596772-596785 597749 598512-598525 599487
75 GRV
PK3
88 GRV
PK3
75 GRV
PK3
88 GRV
RW
690552 690556 690683 690898 691502-691515 692064
75 GRV